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Sr. 
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9 

1 
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12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

15 

18 

19 

Dome 

PROVIDING MANDAP SERVICE AT VARIOUS PLACES AND ON VARIOUS FESTIVALS/ 0CASSIONS IN EAST 

Water proof Mandap 
(1) With G.J. roof 

A) Up to 15 ft. width 
(B) From 16 to 30 f. width 
(C) More than 31 ft. width 
(2) With tadpatri 
(A) Up to 15 ft. width 

B) From 16' to 30 ft. width (C) More than 31 ft. width 
Simple mandap 

(A) Up to 15 ft. width 
(B) Above 15' to 30 ft. width (C) More than 31 ft. width 
Truss mandap 

(A) Up to 15 ft. width 
(B) Above 15' to 30ft. width (C) More than 31 ft. width 
Stage 
(A) Complete stage 4'-0" to 10'-0" 
(B) Complete stage 4' 
(C) Complete stage 2'-6" 

(D) Complete stage 1'-3" 
Mandap Flooring 
Chair 

Discription 

(A) Chair With Cover 
(B) Chair Without Cover 
(C) Chair with Dunlop 

(D) Maharaja Chair 
E) Leather Chair 

Partition 
CA) Framing Partition 8 ft. hight 
(B) Framing Partition 12 ft. hight 
(C) Framing Partition 16 ft. hight 
(D) Kanat partition (Up to 6' hight) 
(E) Kanat partition (Up to 8' hight) 

CA) Steel Sofa 
(B) Dunlop Sofa 
l(C) Leather Sofa 

() Kanat partition (Up to 12' hight) 
(G) Bangali Partition (Up to 8' hight) 
(H) G.I. Sheet Partition (Up to 10' hight) 
|Sofa 

Gadla 
Bedsheet 
Pillows 
Round Pillows 
Table 

CA) Table size 5'-0" x 2'-0" 
(B) Table size 4'-0" x 2'-0" 
(C) Counter 
Tipai 
Carpet 

CA) Red carpet 
(B) Green Carpet 
Baricading 
(A) Baricading (Up to 4 ft. hight) 

(C)Decorative Steel Baricading 
Wooden Bridge 

SURAT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

Welcomne Gate 

[(B) Baricading (Above 4 ft. to 8 ft hight) 

EAST (VARACHHA ) ZONE-A, 

(C) Namste gate 12'width 15'hight 

(VARACHHA) ZONE-A, SURAT. 

(A) Welcome gate15' hight 13 ft 18 ft width 
(B) Welcome gate1s' hight Above 18 ft 36 ft 

width 

|D) Box Kaman (12ft to 16 ft ht. & width) 

[H) Octagonal Gazebo 20*20 
) Gazebo 10"*10' 

(E) Box Kaman (Above 16 ft to 25 ft ht. & width) 
Sadi Kaman (12ft to 16 ft ht. & width) 

SCHEDULE-B 

Sadi Kaman (Above 16 ft to 25 ft ht. & width) 

Quantity 
Requried 

7000 

10000 
5000 

1000 

10000 
5000 
2000 

30000 
10000 
5000 

5000 

3000 
3000 

2500 
3000 

5000 
5000 

100000 

2000 
20000 
200 
30 
50 

15000 
5000 

2000 
5000 

3000 
2500 
500 

2000 

250 
250 
250 

100 

100 

100 

L00 

100 
100 

25000 

25 

50000 
50000 

35000 

15000 
3000 
12000 

3 

2 

5 
3 

7 

3 
2 
2 

Unit 

Sq.ft. 

Sq.ft. 
Sq.ft. 
Sq.ft. 

Sq.ft. 
Sq.ft. 
Sq.ft. 

Sq.ft. 
Sq.ft. 
Sq.ft. 

Sq.ft. 
Sq.ft. 
Sq.ft. 

Sq.ft. 
Sq.ft. 
Sq.ft. 

Sq.ft. 
Sq.ft. 

No 

No. 

No. 
No. 

No. 

R.ft. 
R.ft. 

R.ft. 
R.ft. 
Rft. 

R.ft. 
R.ft. 

R.ft. 

No. 
No. 

No. 
No. 

No. 
No. 
No. 

No 
No. 

Sq.ft. 
No. 

Sq.ft. 
Sg.ft. 

R.ft, 
R.ft. 

R.ft. 

Sq.ft. 

No. 

No. 

No. 
No. 

No. 
No. 

No. 

No. 

No. 

Quote Price 
per Unit 

(Rs. Ps.) 
18.00 

10,00 
10.00 

13.00 

10.00 
10.00 
13.00 

5.00 
7.08 

10.00 

25.00 
28.00 

30.00 

30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
1.00 

20.00 
5.00 

40.00 
500.00 
59.00 

30.00 
30.00 
40.00 
6.00 
12.00 
18.00 
40.00 

60.00 

300.00 
500.00 
600.00 
20.00 

5.00 
10.00 
10.00 

10.00 
10.00 
5.00 

300.00 

3.00 
3.00 

15.00 
30.00 
40,00 
30.00 

12000.00 

24000.00 

820.00 
10000,00 
15000.00 
5000.00 

8000.00 

11000.00 

5000.00 

Total Amount 
(Rs. Ps.) 

1,26,000.00 

1,00,000,00 
50,000.00 
13,000.00 

1,00,000.00 
50,000.00 

26,000.00 

1,50,000.00 

70,800.00 
50,000.00 

1,25,000.00 
84,000.00 
90,000.00 

75,000.00 
90,000.00 

1,50,000.00 
1,50,000.00 
1,00,000.00 

40,000.00 
1,00,000.00 

8,000.00 
15,000.00 
2,950.00 

4,50,000.00 
1,50,000.00 

80,000.00 
30,000.00 
36,000.00 
45,000.00 
20,000.00 

1,20,000.00 

75,000.00 
1,25,000.00 
1,50,000.00 

2,000.00 
500.00 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 

1,25,000.00 
7,500.00 

1,50,000.00 
1,50,000.00 

5,25,000.00 
4,50,000.00 
1,20,000.00 
3,60,000.00 

36,000.00 

48,000.00 

4,100.00 
30,000.00 
30,000.00 

35,000.00 
24,000.00 
22,000.00 
10,000.00 



Sr. 

No. 

20 
21 

22 

2:3 

24 
25 
26 
27 

23 
29 

30 

31 

32 

33 
34 

Bangali Frame 
Bangali Mandir (5 ft. x 5 A) 
Video shooting Tower 
(A) Video shooting Tower15 ft. height 

B) Video shooting Tower 20 t. height 
(C) Vide0 shooting Tower 25 t. height 
(D) Video shooting Tower 30 t. height 
Wooden Platform 
Podium 

Divdi (for Vdgatan) 
Pavali(200 liter) 

Discription 

Palstic drum (200 liter) 
Glass 

Jag 
Round table 
Decoration on stage witlh artificial flowers as directed by engineer in charge (Row and zalar) 
Providing and fixing stage chair (including pilow) 
Providing patharna for sitting 
Providing dias 

(i) % Rate are invited for subjected tender. 

- scheduled Rate (for first day) 

Quantity 
Requried 

300 

2 

5000 

10 

Payment shall be made as under. 

10 

50 
10 

Signature of the Contractor: 

75 

500 

150 

(ii) Above mentioned rate are for single day programme. Payment should be made as mentioned below for single day programme. 

1000 
10 

-50% of scheduled Rate for the second day (Excluding 1st day) 

Unit 

Sq.ft. 
No. 

No. 

No. 
No. 
No. 

Sq.ft. 
No. 

No. 

No. 

No. 
No. 

No. 

No. 

Sq.ft. 

No. 

Sq.ft. 
No. 

Quote Price 
per Unit 

(Rs. Ps.) 
20.00 

3000.00 

2000,00 
2500,00 
3000.00) 

6000.00 

20,00 

500.00 
300.00) 
100.00 

100.00 
1.00 

3.00 

50.00 

30.00 

40.00 

3.00 
300.00 
Total Rs. 

Total Amount 

(Rs, Ps.) 

6,000.00 
6,000.00 

10,000.00 

12,500.00 
15,000.00 

30,000.00 
1,00,000.00 

5,000.00 
3,000.00 

500.00 

500.00 
50.00 

30.00 

-5% of scheduled Rate for each additional day after 15 (Fifteen) days (Excluding 1st, 2nd, 3rd to 10th 
& 11th to 15th days) 

3,750.00 

15,000.00 

(iii) In case of programme continued for more than one day at same place Payment shall be made as under. ~ 1st day payment should be made as per (ii) condition 

6,000.00 

3,000.00 

3,000.00 
53,99,180.00 

(iv) In case of programme continued for more than Two day but not exceeding 10 (Ten) days at same place |Payment shall be made as under. 
-25% of scheduled Rate for each additional day after second day of function but not exceeding 10 (Ten) days (Excluding 1st & 2nd day) 
(v) In case of programme continued for more than 10 (Ten) days but not exceeding 15 (Fifteen) days at same place 

|- 10% of scheduled Rate for each additional day after 10 (Ten) days of function but not exceeding 15 (Fifteen) days (Excluding 1st, 2nd &3rd to 10th days) 
(vi) In case of programme continued for more than 15 (Fifteen) days at same place Payment shall be made as 
under. 

Executive Engineer 
East (Varachha ) Zone-A 

Surat Municipal Corporation. 
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